August 22, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

01802 We Ain't Proud
FROM : Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

6 11655
22966
12820
17352
00716
23208
23831
23906

W N WA A O G

01812

Simao, Anthony
Chapman, Milton
Olson, Leonard
Hanner, Susan
Ethridge, Joanne
Simao, Alexander
Johnson, Brandice
Pomeroy, Chris

8 Ball Fanatics

FROM : Jacksonville, FL
Skl Number Name

6 16631 Massey, Millard

4 22261 Lauramoore, Robin

3 21825 Spivey, Teresa

3 22599 Gonzalez, Mike

3 22461 Richter, Tommie

3 09946 Larkin, William

6 08941 |Lester, Stephen

7 22260 Huffman, Bill
21309 Free Ballin'

FROM : Jacksonville, FL
Skl Number Name

6 22948
17857
21446
23591
23161
11326
19967

A O W O A~ O

21505 FBRP

Roberts, Michael
Anderson, Justin
Coor, Jennifer
Hurst, Daniel
Eller, Beth
Viera, Eric

Anderson, Karen

FROM : Jacksonville Be, FL
Skl Number Name

7 21420
18705
00258
00289
21991
21856
15248
12110

N W w A A A OO

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Mitchell, Wesley
Cozier, Barbara Jean
Connor, Noah
Blythe, Ed

Truman, Russell
McBeain, Patricia
Dew, Linn

Brown, Ramel

O 8110

O 8109

O 8114

O 8120

01810 Big Racks

O 8106

FROM : Jacksonville, FL
Skl Number Name

6 14337
23782
23790
23810
23800
23804
23813
23793

A O W U g w b

21304

Cancel Christmas

Gammons Jr, Micheal
Gammons, Kenneth
Rice, Tonya

Huber, Christian "Chubs"
Lockwood, Paul

Cole, Keith

Cole lll, Kenneth

Mason, Durward

O 8113

FROM : Jacksonville, FL
Skl Number Name

5 21237
18688
18516
23175
22858
22901
23619
23189

N W oo A~ A~ NN

21401

A Few Strokes Short

LaMont, Samantha
Lane, Logan
LaMont, Justin
Busterna, Brian
Jones, Holly
Starling, Trey
Bourne, Peggy

Fotos, Kristi

O 8114

FROM : Jacksonville, FL
Skl Number Name

7 22801
05257
22804
00209
22931
00330
19004
23924

N O B O A OO

22101

You Chalk Funny

Highsmith Jr., Steven
Woods, Dale

Taylor, Alexis

Taylor, Colt

Woods, Dalton
Duncan, Shawn
Anderson, Thomas
Brown, Alexis

O 8112

FROM : Jacksonville, FL
Skl Number Name

5 17128
17492
20809
22867
21445
14132
23213
23863

a A~ b OO WO N

Burns, George
Swopes, Ronnie
Eskow, Nikki
Chandler, Brett
Ramsey, Mark
Overman, Amanda
Foldy, Marcus
Shiple, Kurt

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

01811

5

NN A OO OO

21307
FROM :

I'm Your Huckleberry
FROM : Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

20581
22732
22872
21594
23150
00116
23934
00362

Howard, James
Cook, Daniel
Thomas, Rebecca
Wilson, Brian
Schultz, Elliott
Lyons, Stacy
Stamper, Jeff
Rogers, William

You Chalk Too Much
Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

7

N N O W w o N

21402
FROM :

02226
22820
21143
16835
23914
00365
22739
23943

Crosby, William
Smith, Ayona
Ossi, Ken
Pledger, Cynthia
White, Jeremiah
Shannon, Josh
Reeves, Ethan

Crosby, Anna

Dirty Chips
Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

6

W o W W w A~ N

22304
FROM :

23056
17492
23213
20758
23239
22491
14739
23080

Butler, William
Swopes, Ronnie
Foldy, Marcus
Agnew, Thomas
Losco, Melissa
Tipton, Meghan
Bouchard, Raymond

Moser, Lisa

Scratch These
Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

6

o A~ G ON ® O

12535
00356
23874
23875
23878
23884
23896
07746

Labranche, Joey
Surprenant, Shane
Clodfelter, Chris
Clodfelter, Stephanie
Quinlan, Jason
Moritz, Scott
Schuelke, Will
Benedix, Clay

O 8115

O 8101

O 8113

O 8104
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8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

22306
FROM :

Herding Cats O 8111

Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

4

a N N A N WO

23204
FROM :

16955
23485
23756
10238
21409
11526
23864
20612

Bell, Debi

Rogers, Morgan
Escalante Cruz, Manuel
Richter, Keith

Medina, Stephanie
Lahood, T J

Potter, Julie

Potter, William

Strokers 0O 8110

Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

5

A W A N O

23302
FROM :

18697 Mostafa, Melissa

23089 Greene, Brandon

14376  Mostafa, Imtiaz

23553 Marshall Hansen, Sariah
07791  Laferte, Nikki

23841  McClain, Mallory

23911 Hynes, William

23750 Battistic, Leesa

Thirst Responders O 8106

Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

7

a N A OO A~ N

23403
FROM :

18688
18516
22765
01568
22944
23138
23744
23548

Lane, Logan

LaMont, Justin

Lane, Anne

Shea, Samantha
Dickerson, William
Waytowich, Danica
Zimmerman, Nicholas

Leffingwell, Austin

No Racks, Know Glory O 8124

Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

5

N 0w g ww

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

07560 Hatcher, Mary
23675 Carr, Jon

23661 Gotwalt, Adrienne
00692 Battinelli, Rob
23360 Chavez, Gabby
23643 Heintzman, Sarah
23908  Miller, Devon
23228  Mcalpin, Kade

22310
FROM :

Baller, Shot Caller 0O 8102

Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

1 3

NN A A A MO

23206
FROM :

00336
23736
23745
21046
22745
23764
23938
22254

Carrington, Maci
Franco, Oliver
Quintanilla, Jonathan
Cordero, Jose

Hill, Kaitlyn

Mccabe, Riley
Anderson, Greyson

Gray, Brandon

Chaos Crew O 8104

Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

3

N W0 ww NG

23303
FROM :

19877
21237
00318
23897
00103
21292
23676
19171

Link, Rebekkah
LaMont, Samantha
Simon, Jacob

Pratt, Emily
Oyervides, Asceneth
Soliz, Pamela
Perez, Joseph

Link, Jesse

Bullseye Breakers O 8102

Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

3

o O A A WO G

23404
FROM :

23410
20705
23544
23419
22585
23851
23717
21410

Chauhan, Shina
Lobb I, Richard
Arukil, Sujesh
Chandra, Varsha
Ramamurthy, Zhiva
Vuppala, Venkata
Patiu, Charlsxon
Prasad, Sandeep

Oops | Did It Again O 8105

Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

3

S O N N A~ M b

22977
21046
23584
22904
00129
23892
00364
23944

Ramirez, Marlana
Cordero, Jose
Walters, Robert
Petrini, Cory

Fox, Landon
Jackson, Michelle
Gett, Jarrett
Jones, Victor

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

23103 Still Waitin For It
FROM : Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

6 14371 Poe, Perry

4 20692 Poe, Lona

6 09009 Sload, Keith

4 00016 Blanchard, Katie

4 23254 Moorefield, David

5 00233 Blair, Michelle

4 19937 Lewis, Jameel

2 23786 Blair, Lina
23209 Strokers VI

FROM : Jacksonville, FL
Skl Number Name

7 23109 Run, Rorthanakdara

4 15251 Nasiatka, Susan

5 23627 Faber, Matthew

5 00334 Bishop, Kyle

3 00417  Leather, Jayne

3 23130 Soukup, Cynthia

5 23263 Garson, Michael

7 18226  Garson, Brett
23307 Cue Tang's Misfits

FROM : Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name
6 22011 Sightler, Thai

22923 Steenson, Jessica
22377 Wright, Joseph

23745
10222
00347
22763
00327

Quintanilla, Jonathan
Mote, Richard
Santos, Khalil

Emanuel, Larry

a g w b~ b A~ H

23504 See What Ya Did?
FROM : Jacksonville Be, FL

Skl Number Name

7 03196 Garland, Thomas
3 23451 Hicks, Amy
4 23528 Dunlap, Kate
6 17778 Blair, Daniel
3 22917 Palasieski, Scott
6 00351 Martin, Brandon
I 2 23769 Riley, Joshua
I 0 23948 Toney, Jason

O 8107

O 8101

O 8111

Simon, Bridget "Lady Matado

O 8112
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23505 Diamond Cutters O 8103 23508 Rack N'Roll

FROM : Jacksonville Be, FL
Skl Number Name

7 06544 Brown, James 6

5 09535 Blinebury, Maria 5

4 38234 Pluta, Karen 3

5 23421 Qglesby, Shane 4

3 15248 Dew, Linn 3

3 06542 Butler, Shelly 5

I 0 23936 Emini, Amina 7

I 0 23947  Sierra, Alejandro 4
24305 Narwhals O 8109 24310

FROM : Jacksonville, FL FROM :

Skl Number Name
5 10708 Crawford, Kit

23049 Menard, Rachel
22406 Stephens, Carlos
19631  Brown, Elizabeth
10335  Pritchard, Dennis
23355  Jorif Jr, Clarence
156519  Brooks, Priscilla
23881 Lawley, Joshua

W W A O~ A DN

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

FROM : Jacksonville Be, FL

Skl Number Name

21162 Santiago, Jose
21577 Musson, Clinton
22162 Pirez, Diana
23124 Pereira, Kendall
22161  Pirez, Lakshmi
00176  Cobbett, Lee
22254  Gray, Brandon
23788 Worden, Jacob

Deep Pockets
Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

5

N N 0O o b O o

| = Player is not eligible to play.

22971 Mann, Amy
16888 Carter, John
02030 Locke, George
23400 Carter, Grace
23507  Carter, Ryan
21016  Shick, Fran
07568 Osborne, Nick
23904  Mosher, Debbie

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8105

O 8103

24303
FROM :

Christian's Angels
Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

7

W h WA O AN

24312
FROM :

22180 Daniels, Christian
18688 Lane, Logan
23138 Waytowich, Danica
01568 Shea, Samantha
23175 Busterna, Brian
23410 Chauhan, Shina
23792  Barrow, Jon

23738  Kling, Katrina

Safety First
Jacksonville, FL

Skl Number Name

7

a g w o A~ A~ O

21420 Mitchell, Wesley
20415 Jackson, Graham
22550 Johnson, Chris
22096  Siders, Micah
20771  Benko, Bill

20205 Eakins, Katelyn
23224  Leffingwell, Wendy
23548  Leffingwell, Austin

O 8115

O 8107



